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First Semester - 1830
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Class

Library Instr
Hi. Algebra
Harmony

Methods & Observ
Philosophy
Penmanship
German III

Ed. Psychology
Harmony
Hygiene

Ohr. Doctrines
Geography
Norse III
Accounting
French I

Latin I

Chapel

Freshman Comp.
Latin III
Argumentation
Art

Norse III

Typing

English Survey
College Albebra
Art

Contemp/ Civiliz

Typing

gtate Manual
Chemistry
Technigue
Englieh Bible

Freshman Comp.
Nature Study

Ed. Measurements
Normal Art

Chem. Lab.

Life of Christ
U. 8. History

Newgwriting
Latin III
Norse I

State Manual
Normal Art
Funds of Musiec

COLLEGE DIVISION
Instructor

Mr. Bavier
Mr. Stuen
Mr. Edwards
Miss Fowler
Mr. Pflueger
Mr. Bardon
Mrs. Bondy

Mr. Hauge

Mr. Edwards
Miss Fowler
Mr. Pflueger
Er. Bardon

Mr. Bardon

Mr. Beck

Mre. Bondy

Dr. Tingelstad

Mr. Hong

Mr. Xavier

Mr. Hauge

Mrs. Kreidler
Mr. Bardon '
Mrs. Bomstead

Mr. Hong

Mr. Stuen
Mrs. Kreldler
Mr. Beck

Mrs. Bomstead

Mr. Hauge

Mr. Ramstad
Miss Fowler
Mr. Pflueger

Mr. Hong

Mr. Xavier
Mr. Hauge
Mrs. Kreidler
Mr. Ramstad
Mr. Pflueger
Mr. Beck

Mr. Hong

Mr. Xavier
Mr. Stuen

Mr. Hauge
Mrs. Kreidler
Mr. Edwards

Physical Ed.(boys) Mr. Olson

Choir

Mr. Edwards

Physical Ed(girls) Miss Fowler

Days

Mon, Wed.

Mon, Wed.

Wed., Fri.

Tues, Thur, Fri.
T&es, Thgr, Ffi.

Mon, Tues, Thur.

Mon, Wed, Fri.
Monday

Tues, Thur.
Tues, Thur.
Tues, Thur, Fri.
Wednesday

Mon, Wed, Fri.

Mon, Tues, Thur,Fri.
Mon, Tues,Wed, Th,Fri

Mon, Wed, Fri.
Tues, Thur.
Mon, Wed, Fri.
Tuwes, Thur.
Tues, Thur.
Mon, Wed.

Mon, Wed, Fri.
Tues, Thur.
Tues, Thur.
Mon, Wed, Fri.
Mon, Wed.

Monday

Mon, Tue,Wed, Th,Fri

Tues, Thur.
Wed., PFri.

Mon, Wed, Fri.
Mon, Wed.
Tues, Thur.
Mon, Wed.
Tues, Thur.
Tues, Thur.
Mon, Wed, Fri.

Mon, Wed.
Wednesday

Mon, Tues, Thur, Fri
Friday

Mon, Wed.

Mon,. Wed.

Tues, Thur.

Hon, Wed, Fri.
Xomyx¥ed. (Tue, Th)

Faq/ll /930

Room

113
114
107
113
114
201

113
107
113
201
3156
]15
201

214
116
113
119
201
200

214
114
119
201
200

113
Gym
113
113

214
113
113
118

214

214
118
114
113
118
107

Gym

107
Gym



